G62096 v8                            © 2014 Brand-Rex Limited      www.brand-rex.com
1/3
head office
brand-rex limited
viewfield industrial estate
glenrothes, fife
KY6 2RS
tel: +44 (0) 1592 772124

    Batch number
******        Sequential metre mark
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number
Length
(m)
Reel Size
(Flange OD x width)
Weight
(Kg/reel)
Reels per
pallet
(Euro Pallet)
AC6U/FTP-HF1-500VT 500 400x391mm 25 12
AC6U/FTP-HF1-1000VT 1000 600x405mm 52 4
AC6U/FTP-HF3-500BU 500 400x391mm 29 12
AC6U/FTP-HF3-1000BU 1000 600x405mm 60 4